MCHARRY’S BUSLINES

Route 56 Queenscliff to Geelong via Bellarine Secondary College, Ocean Grove

Departs Queenscliff Ferry Marina 3.04pm
Queenscliff Post Office 3.07pm
Point Lonsdale Bowling Club 3.15pm
Ocean Grove Market Place 3.29pm
Bellarine Secondary College Ocean Grove 3.33pm
Gateway Plaza Leopold 3.54pm
Bellarine Highway opposite Newcomb Central 4.03pm
Ormond Village opposite Eastern Cemetery 4.07pm
Geelong Hospital inbound 4.15pm
City Moorabool St Northbound 4.18pm
Arrives Geelong Station 4.24pm

The times shown are the major time points of the trip. The bus services other stops in between unless
otherwise stated.

Refer to Route 56 Map on PTV Website 56 Geelong Station - Queenscliff via Ocean Grove - Public Transport

Victoria (ptv.vic.gov.au)



https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/route/8654/geelong-station-queenscliff-via-ocean-grove/
https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/route/8654/geelong-station-queenscliff-via-ocean-grove/

MCHARRY’S BUSLINES >>‘
e



